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CHALLENGE LIEGEOQIS 2023

Classement Final PASSAGERS

MEIJER Silvia
GOUDESEUNE Christel
RANSON Brigitte
DEGREVE Francoise
MILICAMP Colette

PONT PATRICIA
CNAEPKENS Anita

COLIN Nathalie

KLUBERT Astrid

MERTENS Agnes
GOUGEUL Sophie Martine
FRANCOIS ODETTE
BEULLENS Katrien Elisabeth
DEBOEL Sabine

DETRY Sandrine Martine
VANHAELEWYN Darline
SALMON Annette Georgette
FRANCK Christine
NAUWELAERS Mia
CATILINA Patricia Martine
INDEKEU Maria

GENTEN Monique Margaretha
MAGNEE Marie-Francoise
LOUIS Ezzio

GANSEMAN Kathleen
COLFS Diane

DESMET Mia

MACORS Malcom
MARCHAL Justine
BUNDGENS Jeannine
GOEGEBEUR Catherine
COURBET RITA

DE LOS RIOS Nathalia
CHAPELAIN Véronique
VANGEEL Sonia
BRAIBANT Martine
CLIGNEN IRENE
HENDRICKX Diana
PIGEOLET MARIE-ANGE
TAVOLIERI Marguerite Clélia
SIQUET Hermine
SCHOENMAEKERS Boaz Walter
WOLFS Alida

COLIGNON Francine
STOBBELEIR GODELIEVE
MISEUR Carine
EGGERMONT Katia
DEKONINCK Martine
WILLEMS Kristina
BOUCHAT Dominique

MC CONTACT Dordrecht NL
KAMC GIJVERINKHOVE
MOTO CLUB BUTZ BIKERS 95
MTC ZEDELGEM

DINANT MOTO CLUB

MC ST.SERVAIS

MTC TOERVRIENDEN
DINANT MOTO CLUB

MTC TOERVRIENDEN

MTC TOERVRIENDEN

MC ST.SERVAIS

DINANT MOTO CLUB
K.A.M.C. HERENTALS
K.A.M.C. HERENTALS

MC LES PETITS GRIS
KAMC GIJVERINKHOVE

MC LES ZEBUS (FLEMALLE)
K.A.M.C. HERENTALS

MTC TOERVRIENDEN

MC LES 4 & CO

KAMC KOERSEL

AMC ST.VITH

MC BIKE & TRIKE BELGIUM
MC LES 4 & CO

MTC 13

MTC AMIGO'S

MTC ZEDELGEM

MC LES 4 & CO

MC LES 4 & CO

MTC WELKENRAEDT

MTC VRIIJBOS VZW

DINANT MOTO CLUB

MC LES ZEBUS (FLEMALLE)
MC LES 4 & CO

KAMC KOERSEL

RAMC EUPEN

MC DUREN

MTC TOERVRIENDEN
ROYAL CINEY MC

MTC TOERVRIENDEN
RAMC EUPEN

MTC TOERVRIENDEN

MC LOTUS MOTOREN BILZEN
MC LES PETITS GRIS
KAMC GIJVERINKHOVE

MC ST.SERVAIS

MC LES GRANDS DUCS
MTC 13

AMC HOPPELAND POPERINGE
MC LES 4 & CO

3681
3570
2390
2362
2348
2219
2094
2079
2065
2065
1786
1738
1697
1639
1591
1581
1577
1543
1540
1498
1493
1488
1469
1463
1428
1421
1378
1350
1348
1319
1280
1248
1218
1166
1122
1109
1103
1012
1011

983

939

922

920

885

833

831

812

810

809

806



